11.-13.05.2018

21th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP
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Event-No. 15

400m Freestyle Women

Heat 1

ooNOTUVThAhWNHO

Heat 2

ooNOTUVThWNHO

Heat 3

LooNOTUVThWNHO

Heat 4

oooNOTUVThAhWNHO

Heat 5

ooNOTUVThWNHO

Heat 6

LooNOTUVThWNHO

(9:49)

Katrine Rasmussen

Laura Vibe Hansen

Ida Kold Dalsgaard
Marlena Lundkvist
Annemieke Regge

Ea Thomsen

Freja Ragjkjeer Rasmussen
Pernille Petersen

(9:58)
Carlotta Sonntag
Mollie Dalengran
Anna Elina Feddersen
Lina Liedtke
Laura G. Nedergaard
Stephanie Hansen
Iben Lindal Overgaard
Caden Halle
Anna Skovmand
Lilly Jasmina Savinsky
(10:05)
Zoey Heider
Sophie-Marie Timm
Lara Deininger
Anna Maja Lund
Natalie Da Silva Jensen
Anna Bjerrum Mgller
Helen Demmler
Alma Burgaard
Alberte Kreiser-Petersen
Pernille Juul Jensen
(10:11)
Caroline Vang-Jensen
Laura Vedel Larsen
Katharina Schmidt Madsen
Nina Nolén
Svava Kj. Gregersen
Hannah Matthias
Lizette Nikolajsen
Ida Hebeltoft
Angelina Dzhumelya
Ea Pakula Jepsen

(10:17)

Maibritt Skjoldborg

Selma Seipp

Amalie Schou

Kristine Hiilsen

Louise Hvarre

Emma Fjordside Jensen
Frederikke Mgller Pedersen
Josephine Holst Vinther
Marie Egeskjold Bruun
Alberte Kempel Christense
(10:22)
Alberte Sommerlund Pedersen
Celine Riidebusch

Mica Nolén

Marie Weinbach

Sofie Theophil Petersen
Alberte M Hansen

Marie Voigt Lauridsen
Sascha Lausten

Lena Anders

Malea Benediktson
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Swim Team Neptun

Vejle Svgmmeklub

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden

TSB Flensburg v. 1865

Munkebo Svgmme- og Kondiklub

Swim Team Neptun
Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden

AWV 09

SK Triton

TSV RW Niebdill

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
Odder IGF

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
H20dense

Odder IGF

H20dense

AWV 09

TSV RW Niebdill

SVE Hamburg

TSG Kleinostheim
Swim Team Neptun
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SV 07 Annaberg (TW)
H20dense

Gentofte Svgmme Klub
H20dense

Gentofte Svgmme Klub
Swim Team Neptun

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SK Triton

Vejle Svgmmeklub
Potsdamer SV

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Herlev IF Svgmmeafdelingen
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Vejle Svgmmeklub

H20dense

Osby Simsallskap
Gentofte Svgmme Klub
Vejle Svgmmeklub
Vejle Svgmmeklub
Holstebro Svgmme Club
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Gentofte Svgmme Klub
Vejle Svgmmeklub
Swim Team Neptun

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Delmenhorster SV 1905

SK Triton

TSV RW Niebiill

Vejle Svgmmeklub

Herlev IF Svgmmeafdelingen
Hovedstadens Svgammeklub
Holstebro Svgmme Club
Delmenhorster SV 1905
H20Odense

07:15.91
08:14.85

06:48.18
06:03.23
05:59.86
05:54.98
05:46.19
05:52.70
05:58.95
06:00.50
06:15.03
06:50.31

05:41.60
05:33.60
05:21.00
05:17.14
05:06.35
05:12.22
05:18.55
05:22.02
05:33.87
05:44.80

05:06.12
05:04.84
05:04.02
05:00.69
04:57.61
04:58.60
05:03.75
05:04.58
05:05.64
05:06.17

04:56.13
04:53.46
04:52.68
04:52.32
04:49.11
04:51.19
04:52.33
04:53.00
04:55.69
04:57.37

04:46.48
04:41.13
04:40.07
04:29.03
04:27.48
04:27.79
04:32.00
04:40.73
04:45.05
04:48.20
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